

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Writ Review No. 326 / 2017

Ratiram And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms.Suman Choudhary for Mr.Saransh Saini

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N.BHANDARI

Order

12/10/2017

The defect Nos.2 and 3, pointed out by the Registry,
are overruled as the person died after judgment thus his legal
heirs have filed this review petition.

Office is directed to proceed further.

(MN BHANDARI) J.

Preeti, PA/2

सत्यमेव जयते