

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 326/2017

Ratiram And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Saransh Saini

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

04/07/2022

Let notice be awaited for a further period of four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /7



सत्यमेव जयते