

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 326/2017

Ratiram And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saransh Saini Suman, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Gunjan Chawla, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Neeraj Batra, Government Counsel.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

28/05/2025

List after four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J