

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 326/2017

Ratiram And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

12/09/2025

None present on behalf of the parties.

However, in the interest of justice, list after two weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J